
Center at RA 09 58 20.9390000  DEC 32 24 02.160000

CONT: 0958+32  IPOL  4988.996 MHZ  0958+32.ICL001.2
PLot file version 1  created 06-APR-2017 18:46:27

Cont peak flux =  2.3817E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 2.382E-03 * (-2.09, 2.093, 4.186, 8.372,
16.74, 33.49, 66.97)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
80 60 40 20 0 -20 -40 -60 -80

80

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60

-80


